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SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM
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SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

nman a 2y 212w Heat Pump NN M2y 02ayn
NN N2IANN 2Y2 NAYNN :NIPRNA D1YNA 11D *
0"2yn 1901 DT DFTIK BTU/h " wn nnao 99y - 0 o
2
q 10]+[10] MMY-AP2006HT8P-E | 500 191,000
12]+[10] MMY-AP2226HT8P-E | 550 209,800 s e
[12)+[12)+[12] MMY-AP3626HT8P-E | 900 342,900 o
R
2970
[14]+[12)+12] MMY-AP3826HT8P-E | 950 365100 | g é
S
3190
[14]+[14)+12] MMY-AP4026HT8P-E | 1000 387,300 | &
S
3410
[14]+[14)+[14] MMY-AP4226HT8P-E | 1050 | 409,400
[16]+[14]+[14] MMY-AP4426HT8P-E | 1100 | 426500 | | ©
3630
[20]+ 0] +[14] MMY-AP5426HT8P-E | 1350 518600 |
S
4410
135% DF ,2n°0pn vin'w DTpn | N1an? NMIXN D22 JIND OpINY AN NiZlann 2ya naynn I:I I:I I:I *
T M R

nN1ax M2y owWwixa
7.0
65 6.39
6.22
6.0 5.86 5.70 564 c 5 S 61 o
5.0

4.0
3.86

35 3.56 360

3.31
3.0
3.13 593

25 EER

2.0 Rated
W 50% load

8HP 10HP 12HP  14HP 16HP  18HP  20HP 22HP



SHRM 2

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULTI

mpan xa 2y 1Y Heat Recovery

Dayn

02yn 1avn

BB B R B =

f2)+fio
fa)+fi0
fal+i2
fa] 4]
fe}+i4]
[g]+fi4]
[g)+(ie]
[i)+(ig
bol+fig
ol+0)

-

ie)+ia]+fa]
fig]+ia]+[4]
fig]+iel+i4]
fig]+igl+f4]
fe)+ig]+ie
fg)+igl+ig

ot

MMY-MAPO806FT8P-E

MMY-MAP1006FT8P-E

MMY-MAP1206FT8P-E

MMY-MAP1406FT8P-E

MMY-MAP1606FT8P-E

MMY-MAP1806FT8P-E

MMY-MAP2006FT8P-E

MMY-AP2216FT8P-E

MMY-AP2416FT8P-E

MMY-AP2616FT8P-E

MMY-AP2816FT8P-E

MMY-AP3016FT8P-E

MMY-AP3216FT8P-E

MMY-AP3416FT8P-E

MMY-AP3616FT8P-E

MMY-AP3816FT8P-E

MMY-AP4016FT8P-E

MMY-AP4216FT8P-E

MMY-AP4416FT8P-E

MMY-AP4616FT8P-E

MMY-AP4816FT8P-E

MMY-AP5016FT8P-E

MMY-AP5216FT8P-E

MMY-AP5416FT8P-E

DTN

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

800

850

900

950

1000

1050

1100

1150

1200

1250

1300

1350

BTU/h
76,400
95,500
114,300
136,500
153,500
172,000
191,100
209,800
232,000
250,800
273,000
290,000
308,400
325,500
344,600
363,000

382,100

409,400

426,500
444,900
462,000
480,400
497,500

515,900

1830

1830.

1830

1830.

1830,

1830

1830

1830

1830

1830

AN NPIANA Y2 NYNN :NIPRNA DPYRA 1D *
JIXD NNID *92Y - | WK D

unRc.a

(1]
12 THmm

4800
=

135% DF ,?2n'Dpn vin'w 07PN | N12n? NIIXN NDI2? IND DZINY NN NZ1ann 2y naynn D D D @
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SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MINI VRF hayn
. 404,504, 604 VRFxnn 804 VRF '1n 1006 VRF 2 1004, 1204 VRF n
S
= YN
cmd N N
s DIN 972NN 272 N7 S
MAax1 NN DIN'N?
TOSHIBA N
TOSHIBA TOSHIBA
CCmveErTER
; \‘ o
- | g
il
1,1,1,,,
II;//
e o | )
g ‘ ~." >
& g < &
S P o P S| P e P
990 990 990 990
MCY Mini SMMSe Heat Pump Dayn
nm 2nwn N2 nNian
niax man '7|?\U)’] " DN N1an M2 N1an 1aon
AV * () n"nin (Kw) Cco.p np . DTN DT
i 400-3-50
(dBA) ' °m | apr | (Kg) | (A Dmen | MR DN MR (Btu/h) (Btu/h) (TR)
49 58 257 | 2.82 | 486 | 4.29 42,700 41,300 34 115 MCY-MHP0404HS8-E
50 38 123 3x16 | 372 | 347 | 430 | 4.03 54,600 47,800 40 8 125 MCY-MHP0504HS8-E
51 3/4 427 | 425 | 422 | 3.65 61,400 52,900 46 140 MCY-MHP0604HS8-E
" 78 3420 582 | 700 | 430 | 3.20 85,300 76,400 6.4 200 MCY-MAP0804HTS
12 162 8.30 | 9.34 | 3.80 | 3.00 107,500 95,500 8.0 10 250 MCY-MHP1004HTS - 1
61 11/8| 164 | 3x25 1043|1198 3.60 | 2.80 128,000 114,300 9.5 12 300 MCY-MHP1204HTS - 1
59 3/8 | 3/4 | 147 |3x20| 7.00 | 9.34 | 400 | 3.00 107,500 95,500 8.4 16 250 MCY-MHP1006HS8-E

80 - 130% DF *2n*Dpn win'w DTpn | Mwav? 0N DK D2ynn
M N21AD? NN "2¥2 02Yn P2 1N | Sound Pressure Level -1 wyan Mind | ANWRIN Maynpnn INK? NMWR1 NNIX Wi *

NN VRY? MXN DINDY on'2y p1Nn? PMV Kit

|4

YN DINDY NIPNN? DNMN 7NN

MYN DINOVY DAT | Btu/h T™Xn npan

2mtolOm

i:

T

=i

Y

TOSHIBA

RBM-PMV0363E 7,500-12,300

PMV Dinow N2y

(920%91R)

|

PMV Kit

2nnp

ona’

n»

‘ 58 pny ,226 1M ,161 N2 :n"N2 DINDWN MTN

RBM-PMV0903E

15,400-24,200




SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

SMMS 0 | MMY-M/AP# HT8P-E Dayn
Eﬁq nlaa:;l{:)’n 2pwn | N'nKn ‘mw(rp< \:Vw)mx corp DIPNNPIAN | NP NPIan njﬂ’ﬂl?n D-’]'ﬂl’?}?n n;"]r%n’ DPTIN DAT D
400-3-50 g
(dBA) I 2m  apr  (Kg) (A) omn MR DN MR (Btu/h) (Btu/h) (TR) D
55 3/4 5555|4640 85300 76,400 64 | 18 200 MMY-MAP(O806HT8P-E g
57 | 1/2 | 7/8 | 242 » 74 | 77 | 43 | 3.6 | 107500 95,500 80 | 22 250 MMY-MAP1006HT8P-E =
59 97 1100 39 | 34 | 128,000 114,300 | 95 | 27 300 MMY-MAP1206HT8P-E
60 » 11.2|123| 40 | 3.3 | 153,500 136,500 | 114 | 31 350 MMY-MAP1406HT8P-E
62 300 129|143 39 | 31 | 170,600 153,500 | 128 | 36 ! 400 MMY-MAP1606HT8P-E
60 HHA 0 141|146 40 | 3.5 | 191,100 172,000 | 143 | 40 450 MMY-MAP1806HT8P-E
371 170|173 | 3.7 | 3.2 | 215,000 191,100 | 159 | 45 500 MMY-MAP2006HT8P-E
o . 1711232 37 | 27 | 218,400 209,800 | 175 | 49 550 MMY-MAP2206HT8P-E
62 484 1931200 39 | 34 | 255900 228,600 | 191 | 54 600 MMY-AP2416HT8P-E
62.5 2091223 39 | 33 | 281,500 250,800 | 209 | 58 650 MMY-AP2616HT8P-E
64 | 3/4 e 226|243 |39 | 3.2 | 298,600 267800 | 223 | 63 700 MMY-AP2816HT8P-E
64.5 L8 2411266 39 | 3.2 | 324100 290,000 | 24.2 750 MMY-AP3016HT8P-E
65 o0 2581286 39 | 31 | 341,200 307100 | 25.6 800 MMY-AP3216HT8P-E
270128939 | 3.3 | 361,700 325,500 | 271 2 850 MMY-AP3416HT8P-E
64.5 670 299|316 3.8 | 3.2 | 385600 344,600 | 28.7 900 MMY-AP3616HT8P-E
30.0(375| 3.8 | 2.8 | 389,000 363,400 | 303 950 MMY-AP3816HT8P-E
J% 340|346 3.7 | 3.2 | 429900 382,100 | 31.8 1000 MMY-AP4016HT8P-E
64 740 g 3411405 3.7 | 29 | 433,300 400,900 | 334 1050 MMY-AP4216HT8P-E
3 3421464 | 37 | 27 | 436,700 419,700 | 35.0 1100 MMY-AP4416HT8P-E
66.5 3701409| 39 | 3.2 | 494,700 443,600 | 370 o4 1150 MMY-AP4616HT8P-E
67 | 7/8 |15/8 00 3871429 39 | 31 | 511,800 460,600 | 384 1200 MMY-AP4816HT8P-E
3994321 39 | 3.3 | 532300 479,000 | 399 1250 MMY-AP5016HT8P-E
4281459 38 | 3.2 | 556,200 498,200 | 41.5 1300 MMY-AP5216HT8P-E
770 429|518 |38 | 29 | 559600 516,900 | 431 ’ 1350 MMY-AP5416HT8P-E
003 4691489| 38 | 3.2 | 600,500 535,700 | 44.6 1400 MMY-AP5616HT8P-E
470(54.8| 3.8 | 3.0 | 603,900 554,500 | 46.2 1450 MMY-AP5816HT8P-E
100 4711607 | 3.8 | 28 | 607300 573,200 | 47.8 1500 MMY-AP6016HT8P-E
60 | 5/8 147156 | 43 | 3.6 | 215,000 191,100 | 159 | 45 500 MMY-AP2026HT8P-E
61.5 | 3/4 S 1721173 | 40 | 3.6 | 235400 209,800 | 175 | 49 ’ 550 MMY-AP2226HT8P-E
64 720 29.6 287 3.8 | 3.5 | 383900 342,900 | 28.6 900 MMY-AP3626HT8P-E
795 305311 39 | 34 | 409400 365,100 | 304 950 MMY-AP3826HT8P-E
o4 870 31.5(336| 40 | 34 | 435000 387300 | 32.3 1000 MMY-AP4026HT8P-E
65 7L 33.6(369| 40 | 3.3 | 460,600 409,400 | 341 o ’ 1050 MMY-AP4226HT8P-E
00 353(389| 40 | 3.2 | 477700 426,500 | 35.5 1100 MMY-AP4426HT8P-E
0 1040 4521469 3.8 | 3.2 | 583,500 518,600 | 43.2 1350 MMY-AP5426HT8P-E

T N212D? NN "2V 002N N2 1N | Sound Pressure Level -1 wyn »1n1 | nwkIN Maynpbnn 1INK? N"WRI NIX 101 *



SHRM 2

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULTI

M DN Nvaxnn HEAT RECOVERY noayn
nnt 1 DMy DrmMmNn®

E
S SHRM-e | MMY-M/AP#FT8P-E Heat Recovery i Dayn
E Wy nm X NN 2Pwn n'nkn nwn namx COP DN NPIAN - M NPIAN  NZlan  1apn - 1aon DpTeN AT
wi Rlakrat *('y1N) (Kw) MM DTN DN
= 400-3-50
(dBA) ?2m np» apnT (Kg)  (A)  Dmn M DR MR (Btu/h) (Btu/h) (TR)
59 78 263 | 25 54 |60 |46 |38 85300 76,400 64 | 18 200 | MMY-MAPO80GFT8P-E
1/2 3/4 71|80 | 45| 35| 107500 95,500 80 | 23 250 | MMY-MAP1006FT8P-E
60 316 32 | 87|98 43|34 | 128000 | 114,300 | 95 | 27 300 | MMY-MAP1206FT8P-E
62 |5/8 40 105112743 | 31 | 153,500 | 136,500 | 114 | 32 1 | 350 | MMY-MAP1406FT8P-E
11/8 78 1221139| 41 | 3.2 | 170600 | 153,500 | 12.8 | 36 400 | MMY-MAP1606FT8P-E
61 377 50 1371160 41 | 3.2 | 192800 | 172,000 | 143 | 40 450 | MMY-MAP1806HT8P-E
3/4 159186 36 | 3.0 | 197900 | 191,100 | 159 | 45 500 | MMY-MAP2006FT8P-E
63 579 158177 | 44 | 3.5 | 235400 | 209,800 | 175 | 49 550 MMY-AP2216FT8P-E
64 176207 | 44 | 3.3 | 261,000 | 232,000 | 193 600 MMY-AP2416FT8P-E
64.5 63 1921225 43 | 3.3 | 281,500 | 250,800 | 209 650 MMY-AP2616FT8P-E
65.5 13/8/11/8 210254 43| 31| 307100 | 273,000 | 22.8 700 MMY-AP2816FT8P-E
6 693 2271266 42 | 3.2 | 324100 | 290,000 | 24.2 5 750 MMY-AP3016FT8P-E
2441287 42 | 31 | 346,300 | 308,400 | 25.7 800 MMY-AP3216FT8P-E
2591299 41 | 3.2 | 363,400 | 325500 | 271 850 MMY-AP3416FT8P-E
645 754 ; 2741320 41 | 3.2 | 385600 | 344,600 | 287 900 MMY-AP3616FT8P-E
g 296346 39| 31| 390,700 | 363,000 | 30.3 5 950 MMY-AP3816FT8P-E
7/8 8 318|372 36 | 3.0 | 395800 | 382100 | 318 1000 MMY-AP4016FT8P-E
67 948 3151381 43| 31 | 460,600 | 409400 | 341 1050 MMY-AP4216FT8P-E
1580138 3321393 42| 3.2 | 477700 | 426,500 | 355 1100 MMY-AP4416FT8P-E
1009 3471414 42 | 31 | 499900 | 444900 | 371 1150 MMY-AP4616FT8P-E
665 366|417 41 | 3.2 | 516900 | 462,000 | 385 3 11200 MMY-AP4816FT8P-E
1070 381|447 41 | 3.1 | 539100 | 480,400 | 40.0 1250 MMY-AP5016FT8P-E
67 1131 396459 41 | 3.2 | 556,200 | 497500 | 415 1300 MMY-AP5216FT8P-E
411|480 41 | 3.2 | 578300 | 515900 | 43.0 1350 MMY-AP5416FT8P-E
M’ N22D? NN "2y 0nayn a2 1N | Sound Pressure Level -1 wyan mna | nNMwRIN Maynonn INK? NMWR1 NIX 10p *

6/4 1 21 NMM71M2

NP TN ANM7T1MA

\
g

6 6:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 15 myaman*




SHRM SMMS Pz

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MMD nNY APT?2 AINDY TRN
wYINM | IR NRap TR NPAD | 2pwn (nn) mm™n DN AN | MR AN | o B
(dBA) (cfm) nimaa (cfm) noma (") -y Btu/h Btu/h ' o
8,500 7,500 20 MMD-AP0074SPH1-E 3
36/33/30 318 235 >
22 10,900 9,600 25 | MMD-AP0094SPH1-E §
38/35/32 353 265 210x845x645 13,700 12,300 32 | MMD-APQ0124SPH1-E
39/36/33 406 306 2 17,100 15,400 40 | MMD-AP0154SPH1-E
40/38/36 459 341 21,200 19,100 50 MMD-APQ184SPH1-E
353 e 0 % | nonaoess 230 24200 | 63 | MMD-AP0244spH1-E|  MMD-APOO7ASPHI-E -
30,700 27300 | 71 | MMD-APO274SPHLE 0274SPHI-E
NN MK D1’ Y2 1NN | 200K DN Nakwn | pascal 6/16/31/46 2nx*n "vLD yN?
MMD nY» NPNT? IX AN ™ORN
TIRNPAD | PINNRAD | 2pwn | (M) MTN | DN NRIan | MR Nian .
48 Ui (cfm) nmax | (cfm) noma |+ (1) 1Y Btu/h Btu/h R T
8,500 7,500 20 MMD-AP0076MPHY
*41/35/30-33/29/25 335 224
16 | 210x700x450 | 10,900 9,600 25 | MMD-AP0096MPHY
*43/36/30-35/29/25 359 226 13,700 12,300 32 | MMD-AP0126MPHY
17,100 15,400 40 MMD-APO156MPHY < ’
*41/34/27-33/27/22 459 247 19 [210x900x450 . .
21,500 19,100 50 MMD-APO186MPHY MMD-APOO76MPHY -
27,300 24,200 63 MMD-AP0246MPHY
* 45/41/38-38/34/31 624 447 22 |210x1100x450! AP0276MPHY
30,700 27,300 71 MMD-AP0276MPHY

TPNNN 1NR NP * [ 20K 0 nakwn | pascal 10/20/35/45 211N *bLD yN?

MMD M1 vn'7 NP1 TNXN
Yyl nm VIRNPAD | VIRNPAD | Ppwn | (NM)NITN | DIPNDZIAN | MR NN | oo -
(dBA) (cfm) nmax (cfm) nm1 | (") -y Btu/h Btu/h !
29/23 318 200 8,500 7,500 20 |MMD-AP0076BHP1-E
3023 335 275x700x750 10,900 9,600 25 |MMD-APO096BHP1-E
235 B | sa0as0paon | 13700 12,300 32 |MMD-AP0126BHP1-E
33725 469 282 700x236 N 17,100 15,400 40 |MMD-AP0156BHP1-E
318 21,200 19,100 50 |MMD-AP0186BHP1-E
206 275x1000x750 | 27,300 24,200 63 |MMD-AP0246BHP1-E
36/27 512 30 | 940080 npsox * 30700 27,300 71 |MMD-AP0276BHP1-E
741 1000x236 NN 34,100 30,700 80 MMD-AP0306BHP1-E MMD-AP0O076BHP1-E -
1129 706 275x1400x750 | 42,700 38,200 100 | MMD-AP0366BHP1-E 0566BHP1-E
40/33 135 876 40| u0as0npeox+ | 54600 47,800 125  |MMD-AP0486BHP1-E
1400236 nn 61,400 54,600 140 | MMD-AP0566BHP1-E
M2NLIN DN NARWN | (MNT 7) pascal 30-120 21XN°LLD YN? | WRIN NWNIT 02 NI DTN PRTNZ NN
NN MR DI MIW? 1N [ PIX DTN NadK INNX TN *
MMD nax vn'7 IND)Y TXN
vyl nm AMNX NPao MK NPao '7|7wn ()’]")’]) mmrn DN NAAN - M2 NjAan DTN DT
(dBA) nimaa (cfm) non (cfm) | (") Y Btu/H Btu/h
37/32/30 471 324 208x1000x750 | 21500 19,100 50 | MMD-APO186HP1-E
34 | 94080 npeox* | 27,300 24,200 63 | MMD-AP0246HP1-E
38/34/31 706 i 940x298 M 30,700 27,300 71 | MMD-AP0276HP1-E /
41/37/34 1129 788 208x1400x750 | 42700 38,200 100 | MMD-AP0366HP1-E
42/40/35 1235 835 43 | 1340a80npaon* | 54600 47,800 125 | MMD-AP0486HP1-E
45/42/37 1412 976 1340x298 M 61,400 54,600 140 | MMD-APO566HP1-E
44/40/36 2235 1471 448x1400x900 | 85,300 76,500 200 | MMD-AP0726HpLE | T MD-APOIBOHPI-E - 0966HP-E
97 | 1296x324njpaK *
46/42/38 2824 2059 1316x343 M 107,500 95,600 250 | MMD-AP0966HP1-E

DM NIRWN | 726-966 MaT2 pascal 250 Ty ,186-566 MaT2 pascal 200 Ty XN VLD YN? | WNIN NWNIT Q2 NN AT PRTN? 1NN
2NN IR 0N K27 Npadn NN | 966 / 726 MXT? LIa M2 NVIK
NN 1N D10 MIY? 100 [ MR DTN NRADR INNY TN *



SHRM SMMS Pz

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MMD NX MNX? AND1 TNN
YVINM | IR Npap MK NPAD | 2pwn (n"'n) mmn DIPN NN | MR AP | oo B
(dBA) (cfm) N2 (cfm) N2 (") 1Y Btu/h Btu/h !
S 492X892X1262 ' -~ —
= 45/43/41 635 445 93 | 775x370 npapk * 30,400 47,800 125 | MMD-APO481HFE -
F 630¢406 NN £ r - ( |
a 988 692 492X1392X1262 | 47500 76,500 200 | MMD-APO721HFE : p>-
46/45/44 144 | 1130x370 njpaox * ' g
1235 865 1130x406 min 59,420 95,600 250 | MMD-AP0961HFE L

160/190/205 - 0961 nTn?,140/165/180 - 0721 N2, 170/210/230 - 0481 N2 : pascal-a mxnwwoyn? . MMD-APQ481HFE - 0961HFE
NNX MRN NITPAN 2V "N MNP M2 | NN 1IN 10N K22 Npaon AT | mnna TWB<16°C | 7271 X.X Npabk? wnwn
TNX MTM NRADX IXNX TN *

MMC MIPN TRN
YY1 N NN NPaD TN NPAD | 2pwn (n"n) mmTn DIN'NNPAN | M N1an D7 -
(dBA) (cfm) nmax (cfm)nom1 | (") 1Y Btu/H Btu/h '
36/34/28 494 17,100 15,400 40 MMC-APO158HP-E
317 24 235x950x690
37/35/28 564 21,200 19,100 50 MMC-AP0188HP-E
27,300 24,200 63 MMC-AP0248HP-E
41/36/29 847 441 30 235x1270x690
34,100 27,300 71 MMC-AP0278HP-E
44/38/32 1094 600 42,700 38,200 100 MMC-AP0368HP-E MMC-AP0158HP-E - 0568HP-E
44/41/35 705 39 235x1586x690 54,600 47,800 125 MMC-AP0488HP-E
46/42/36 1200 741 61,400 54,600 140 MMC-AP0568HP-E

TMNPN NARWYN 'DIN? 1NN .0 NANWN K27

MMK "2y TN
vy nm TR NP*aD MR NPAD | 2pwn (n"n) mm™n DTN NPIAN | MR NRIAN | oo B
(dBA) (cfm) nimAax (cfm)nom1 | (\p) A-Y Btu/h Btu/h I
35/31/28 335 8,500 7,500 20 MMK-AP0073H1 s
229 10,900 9,600 25 MMK-AP0093H1
37/32/28 352 15 | 320x1050x228 MMK-AP0073H1 - 0243H1
13,700 12,300 32 MMK-AP0123H1
41/36/33 494 318 17,100 15,400 40 MMK-AP0153H1

WH-L115E v2v DxT

MMK AXI1YN "2y TN
vy nm MK NPaD TINDPAD | 2pwn (n"n) mmn DIPNNAIAN | MR NAAN | oo W

(dBA) (cfm) nMAax (cfm) nom1 | () A-y Btu/h Btu/h !
35/30/25 282 8,500 7,500 20 MMK-AP0O077HP-E
36/31/25 300 159 1 293x798x230 10,900 9,600 25 MMK-APO097HP-E
37/32/25 318 13,700 12,300 32 MMK-APO127HP-E | ¢y V)
40/36/32 718 470 17,100 15,400 40 MMK-APO157HP-E
41/37/32 770 470 16 | 320x1,050x250 21,500 19,100 50 MMK-AP0187HP-E MMK-APOO7THP-0127+P-E
45/39/33 1025 512 27,300 24,200 63 MMK-AP0247HP-E

E1 nnro - mNow K22 pnin? 1nn * | WH-TAOINE v2w DxT
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MMY-AP3016FT8P-E
MMY-AP3216FT8P-E

MMY-AP3416FT8P-E

MMY-AP3016FT8P-E
MMY-AP3816FT8P-E

MMY-AP4016FT8P-E

MMY-AP4216FT8P-E
MMY-AP4416FT8P-E
MMY-AP4616FT8P-E
MMY-AP4816FT8P-E
MMY-AP5016FT8P-E
MMY-AP5216FT8P-E

MMY-AP5416FT8P-E

HP nayn ot ?xan o1 Q

MMY-AP2416HT8P-E RBM-BT14E

MMY-AP2616HT8P-E
MMY-AP2816HT8P-E
MMY-AP3016HT8P-E
MMY-AP3216HT8P-E
MMY-AP3416HT8P-E
MMY-AP3616HT8P-E
MMY-AP3816HT8P-E
MMY-AP4016HT8P-E
MMY-AP4216HT8P-E
MMY-AP4416HT8P-E

RBM-BT24E

MMY-AP4616HT8P-E

MMY-AP4816HT8P-E
MMY-AP5016HT8P-E
MMY-AP5216HT8P-E 24+24
MMY-AP5416HT8P-E
MMY-AP5616HT8P-E
MMY-AP5816HT8P-E
MMY-AP6016HT8P-E
MMY-AP2026HT8P-E

MMY-AP2226HT8P-E RBM-BT14E
MMY-AP3626HT8P-E
MMY-AP3826HT8P-E RBM-BT24E
MMY-AP4026HT8P-E
MMY-AP4226HT8P-E 224

MMY-AP4426HT8P-E
MMY-AP5426HT8P-E




SHRM SMMS Pz

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

NMLIANY NIN DAyNN May 2nvn Madn? 0na
n2ynn N21ya? 5 n"nxn wmopn o1t | oNana (Kw) 1X3 papn DRI DAt D
pnn MNA NN A onorm -
SMMS 2 e ® K
SR n?yan 1xn (788 NN) Mini VRF nayn S
nry onn 2.8 115 MCY-MAPO404HS8-E D
-5°C 20°C oinrn 3x16 125 35 125 MCY-MAP0504HS8-E g
52°C | 15Cwb | omom 43 140 MCY-MAP0G04HSS-E o
------ 3x20 165 70 200 MCY-MHPO804HT8
SHRM X 3x20 200 9.3 250 MCY-MHP1004HT8-1
mp Din'n n7pan axn 3x20 20.0 9.34 250 MCY-MHP1006HS8-E
; . 3x25 239 120 300 MCY-MHP1204HT8-1
-10°C -15°C oinm Heat Pump nayn
52°C 16°C,wb | Diopn 205 20.5 5.5 200 MMY-MAPO80GHT8P-E
MCY X 215 77 250 MMY-MAP1006HT8P-E
: : nbyan axn o 261 100 300 MMY-MAP1206HT8P-E
e R o | 310 123 350 MMY-MAPT406HT8P-E
-5°C -15°C onrn m [ 358 143 400 MMY-MAP1606HT8P-E
52C | 155°C wb| omomn 400 146 450 MMY-MAP1806HT8P-E
150 449 173 500 MMY-MAP2006HT8P-E
493 232 550 MMY-MAP2206HT8P-E
o 522 200 600 MMY-MAP2416HT8P-E
35°C 4 NN DAYAN M7iaN 571 23 650 MMY-MAP2616HT8P-E
619 243 700 MMY-MAP2816HT8P-E
80 66.8 266 750 MMY-MAP3016HT8P-E
‘0r1a °RIN1 DTTRNA NN 716 286 800 MMY-MAP3216HT8P-E
27°C DB/19°C WB 76.4 289 850 MMY-MAP3416HT8P-E
100 80.7 316 900 MMY-MAP3616HT8P-E
N 85.1 375 950 MMY-MAP3816HT8P-E
2 89.8 346 1000 MMY-MAP4016HT8P-E
= 948 405 1050 MMY-MAP4216HT8P-E
T a 986 464 1100 MMY-MAP4416HT8P-E
SMMS 125 1026 409 1150 MMY-MAP4616HT8P-E
prefriririe 1074 429 1200 MMY-MAP4816HT8P-E
3Ph, 50Hz (380-415V) 1122 432 1250 MMY-APS016HT8P-E
+ 10% :mmnn NN DTN 116.5 459 1300 MMY-AP5216HT8P-E
1209 51.8 1350 MMY-AP5416HT8P-E
160 1256 489 1400 MMY-AP5616HT8P-E
1300 54.8 1450 MMY-AP5816HT8P-E
1304 60.7 1500 MMY-AP6016HT8P-E
Heat Recovery nayn
DTN 222 DTy NNN s 215 6.00 200 MMY-MAPQ80GFT8P-E
1Ph, 50Hz, 230V 250 8.00 250 MMY-MAP1006FT8P-E
(220-240V) o | 332 310 9.80 300 MMY-MAP1206FT8P-E
| a0 358 1270 350 MMY-MAP14046T8P-E
40.0 13.90 400 MMY-MAP1606FT8P-E
250 449 16.00 450 MMY-MAP1806FT8P-E
493 18.60 500 MMY-MAP2006FT8P-E
63 571 1770 550 MMY-AP2216FT8P-E
620 2070 600 MMY-AP2416FT8P-E
80 66.8 22.50 650 MMY-AP2616FT8P-E
716 25.40 700 MMY-AP2816FT8P-E
76.5 26.60 750 MMY-AP3016FT8P-E
813 2870 800 MMY-AP3216FT8P-E
D TRAN P2 NYRN 220 100 856 29.90 850 MMY-AP3416FT8P-E
YNy 2 89.8 32,00 900 MMY-AP3616FT8P-E
721010 1'nn 2x1.25 g 94.2 34.60 950 MMY-AP3816FT8P-E
A 986 37.20 1000 MMY-AP4016FT8P-E
NP2 N'M?2? Nvpn 222 125 a
S 1074 38.10 1050 MMY-AP4216FT8P-E
g ! o 1123 39.30 1100 MMY-AP4416FT8P-E
110N K2 NN 2X9. 1165 4140 1150 MMY-AP4616FT8P-E
TN P27 210 1220 4170 1200 MMY-AP4816FT8P-E
(M2’® DY NMYPN 2122 NNT) 160 12622 4470 1250 MMY-APSOL6FT8P-E
121on 1NN 2x1.25 1305 45.90 1300 MMY-AP5216F T8P-E
220V - nr1 1347 48.00 1350 MMY-AP5416FT8P-E
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SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT

SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

0 0 0 0
D*TNN 35°C DB /24°CWB yin>Nan ,23°C DB / 16°C WB D1a 'Xan2 M npian
c SAWNn NN 23°/16° m2rma Mp npan Diliin P11 bawnnany | 16°/23°DB onaxana mp npan
'l: D TONNY DT™MNNY
a S.H.C T.C S.H TH PPN DT
S.H.F DRTIN ot S.H.F
?1 (A) (W) Btu/hr  Btu/hr (A) (W) Btu/hr  Btu/hr
~
~
"ﬂ MN MM 4 VDR M1 WVD YN? 2NN
0.72 15700 | 21800 63 MMU-AP0244H 0.30 0.85 5800 6800 20 MMD-APO076BHP
0.87 20 071 17700 24900 71 MMU-AP0274H 034 0.88 7500 8500 25 MMD-AP0096BHP
072 20100 | 28000 80 MMU-APO304H 0.75 8500 11300 32 MMD-AP0126BHP
68 072 24900 | 34800 | 100 MMU-AP0364H osg | 150 28 11300 | 14000 ) 40 MMD-APO1568HP
115 073 31700 | 43300 | 125 MMU-AP0484H 071 12300 | 1700 %0 MMD-APOL86BHP
72 077 16700 | 21800 63 MMD-AP0246BHP
072 35500 | 49500 | 140 MMU-AP0564H 0.60
076 18800 | 24900 71 MMD-AP0276BHP
YWPANIR MN M 4 VOR
0.70 0.74 20800 | 28000 80 MMD-AP0306BHP
032 0.81 5500 6800 20 MMU-AP0077MH
123 076 26600 | 34800 | 100 MMD-AP0366BHP
035 0.76 6500 8500 25 MMU-APO097MH
250 073 31700 | 43300 | 125 MMD-AP0486BHP
036 | 60 073 8200 11300 32 MMU-AP0127MH 141
071 35100 | 49500 | 140 MMD-AP0566BHP
071 9900 14000 | 40 MMU-APO157MH
0.48 M2 VLD YN? 2V inn
0.67 11600 | 17400 50 MMU-AP0187MH
1.02 072 12600 | 17400 50 MMD-AP0186HP
mMPTVOR
250 077 16700 | 21800 63 MMD-AP0246HP
0.75 5100 6800 20 MMU-AP0072WH 133
0.76 18800 | 24900 71 MMD-AP0276HP
032 20 076 6500 8500 5 MMU-APO0S2WH 2.22 076 26600 | 34800 | 100 MMD-AP0366HP
0.73 8200 11300 | 32 MMU-AP0122WH 240 | 350 073 31700 | 43300 | 125 MMD-AP0486HP
071 9900 14000 40 MMU-APO152WH 257 073 36200 49500 140 MMD-AP0566HP
03 70 0.72 12600 | 17400 50 MMU-APO182WH 280 | 540 0.69 48100 | 69300 | 200 MMD-AP0726HP
0.72 15700 21800 63 MMU-AP0242WH 3.75 790 0.68 59000 86700 250 MMD-APQ966HP
40
0.8 0.68 17000 | 24900 | 71 MMU-AP0272WH X MP1/ (A1Y? A7) N1 0VD PRz vinn
0.85 5800 6800 20 | MMD-APO074SPH / 76MPHY
50 0.66 17800 | 27000 80 MMU-AP0302WH 0.35
0.80 6800 8500 25 | MMD-AP0094SPH / 96MPHY
72 24 4 1 MMU-AP0362WH
0 500 | 34800 00 U-APO36 037 60 073 8200 11300 32 |MMD-APO124SPH / 126MPHY
0.87 | 70 0.67 29000 | 43300 | 125 MMU-AP0482WH 0.38 073 10200 | 14000 | 40 |MMD-APO154SPH / 156MPHY
0.65 32000 | 49500 | 140 MMU-AP0562WH 047 072 12600 | 17400 50 |MMD-APO184SPH / 186MPHY
1 TN VDR ose | 120 071 15400 | 21800 63 | MMD-AP0244SPH / 246MPHY
0.80 5500 6900 20 MMU-AP0074YH ' 0.70 17400 24900 71 |MMD-AP0274SPH / 276MPHY
0.28 22 0.76 6500 8500 25 MMU-AP0094YH NX XY 2v1nn
028 | 160 | e | e | 125 MMD-APO481HFE
0.75 8500 11300 32 MMU-APO124YH
045 s L | 200 MMD-AP0721HFE
- X
0.40 0.73 10200 | 14000 | 40 MMU-APO154SH o el R R E— 250 MMD-APOSELHFE
042 30 0.72 12600 | 17400 50 MMU-APO184SH S
071 0.73 16000 | 21800 63 MMU-AP0244SH 0.65 4400 6800 20 MML-AP0074BH
030
mpn i 0.60 5100 8500 25 MML-AP0O094BH
041 0.76 10600 14000 40 MMC-APO158HP 049 0.64 7200 11300 32 MML-AP0124BH
042 0.69 12000 | 17400 | 50 MMC-APOL88HP 0.66 9200 | 14000 | 40 MML-APO154BH
94 0.65 11300 | 17400 50 MML-AP0184BH
075 16400 | 21800 | 63 MMC-AP0248HP 054 | 70
075 046 95 0.66 14300 21800 63 MML-AP0244BH
071 17700 | 24900 71 MMC-AP0278HP
Tny naxi
050 0.67 23200 | 34800 | 100 MMC-AP0368HP 044 078 10000 | 14000 | 40 MME-APO156H
139 0.64 27300 42700 125 MMC-AP0488HP 0.88 0.76 13300 17400 50 MMF-AP0186H
62
114 0.64 31000 | 48500 | 140 MMC-AP0568HP 06 078 17100 | 21800 63 MMF-AP0246H
A ' 077 19100 | 24900 71 MMF-AP0276H
0.2 0.81 5500 6800 20 MMK-AP0073H 1.04 0.74 25900 34800 100 MMF-AP0366H
076 6500 3500 2 MMK-APOOO3H . 109 073 31700 | 43300 | 125 MMF-AP0486H
0.22 074 36800 | 49500 | 140 MMF-AP0566H
073 8200 11300 32 MMK-AP0123H
30 wpanip 2y
0.66 9200 14000 | 40 MMK-APO153H
037 0.20 0.81 5500 6800 20 MMK-APO077HP
0.67 11600 | 17400 | 50 MMK-AP0183H 021 | 30 076 6500 8500 25 MMK-APOO97HP
043 0.69 15000 | 21800 63 MMK-AP0243H 022 073 8200 11300 EY) MMK-APO0127HP
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SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

N"INL M2N? VR

=
“““““““““““““ : X
DDC ! ~
Field suppl I 7]
( Pply) Qutdoor unit ! E
| =
| TA : Suction air temperature sensor 3
fﬁE ;é 1 TCJ, TC1, TC2: Evaporator temperature sensor 2
E:EE ] \ TDF : AHU discharge air temperature sensor
©) Communication Line renas bmmmmmmmmmmm o !
> — I
ol | I
RS o | Gas pipe !
= Liquid pipe I
Dx-coil PMV control Dx-val :
controller contro X'l\(’i? ve \
l=-===n : : TCJ TDF :
A R hh [ I
Remote " @j Air Handling Unit
controtier ! o A (Field supply)
A TC1
NINV' Mpan M RBM-A VAE
M N1an DRTINR Mpa m? oAt nmvvannn DINOY DaT
HP BTU/h
8.0 76,400 200
RBM-A101VAE
10.0 95,500 250
16.0 153,500 400 TCB-IFDTA201E
18.0 172,000 450 RBM-A201VAE
20.0 191,100 500
DPINLP?R MLYANN MINDY | XN 6 M2 TN 'anw | 2n'opn DF 110%
(0-10V) mx*n 12 1 2y DINDWA 2V NL2W2 N2IN nD22 22100 TCB-IFDDC201E DX M*a M2 nim? jnn *
19,000-76,000 BTH/h -n 2nn T-MM-DXC010 + T-MM-DXV140 DxTn M*a1 DINDV N2 1N *
nmvvann DINOY vy
TOSHIBA
Mpa m? ’ =S
TOSHIBA B )
£ESE ESS E=E &
} — ==E —— i
ES8E =SSE =SS ¥
!;L :
=1V.7V1.7:1
TOSHIBA ————— nvpn 222

19
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SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

N"D"2 L' NPNN? 1Y NN

c
=
S RBM-A101VAE, RBM-A201VAE
2 250 Connection cable
:C_| 4-@ 6.0 Mounting hole 15 220 (Factory wiring) 80
n~
a \%) 'T TOSHIBA ®" Terminal block (6p) Upper side
£ [ £ R
& PMV motor 5]
€
i S}
Connection cable gl o
= (Local wiring) = =
7" T
- /Z Fioor 7 7
/ o V7777
/ : B ® |
\
. T -
- A Y RBM-A101VAE @12.7
/ RBM-A201VAE 15.88
Refrigerant pipe connection port ' Refrigerant pipe connection port
(Liquid pipe / Outdoor unit side) (Liquid pipe / Air Handling unit side)
222
166
¥ v T T
\) - (. \/
B2 |, . ..
111
TCB-IFDTA201E
330 95
4-@ 6.0 Mounting hole 15 300 MCC-1570 15 |
ol N A = Sensor connection port
TRANS “’*Eﬂ WQSHHBO 5|  (Local connecting)
=l UEODE}%S@ Lo TX-TOS1413
(Gaimal Block (4p) ==l Sensor (TC1,TC2, TCJ, TA)
[T Pl 0 oE 1| (accessory)
83 Ao %qu ]‘/ Terminal block (32p)
Terminal block (2 < ™ g o B ‘ f b
(F?c:wenrasup?)?y)( P) \ ! ‘ (Input and output wire)
[ [ ‘ | 2
Clamp s © Terminal block (4p) \g
(For power supp|y) = » . (Remote_cor_]trol and
o ot o J communication wire)
I
o = M:
Clamp (5 piece) ﬁ
40 50 50 50 50 50 Upperside |
5}
. €
32 5
a fan @ o
gj NG\ N Q
e A A LA
Bushing (6 piece)

?
2777

AN

X"DN N2 NIPNAY Ty *
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SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT

SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

Batomiece YDPANIR VDR TRN MPNN2 1Y MN)

| / .
= : 2 RBC-UM21PG(W)-E :22an DT
] gl
R e < @ -J
NZ(D g <
Lo 8 = 5s g =
P S e - ik 5
. [T S|lo 2
Bottom face 162 T ek po > S § =
of ceiling — 235 105 235 191 8l & 952 =
’ : : oo 2 vie ]
; Unit external dimension 575 146 £l5 Bl 8o
o0 £|lx a1 o5
cle Tla ®°
mMN? I 582
NX MIX? NNAa
| \ \
. 3 | w—l T
] | o i O F i
E ‘ ) ol e E o — s
; | a8 Lo 3
'g ‘ c| o + « 1
c ' 8l € . . o
o 25 s 2 Ho— |
£ \ Sle s
o jk s @ - M— A Sl @ %’, 77777 — g 3
= ‘ Q| E <) =
£ i w| T i i; ==
S w5
s ° | o 58 S| | £ 3 =
= I | T o o 9 n
5 e ‘ S £ ~
| S—— i ﬁ: 3
% (@] o
o 1 1 3
S = I B ¥l
zel .
\ 257 Wiring entry ST
53 193 Hanging bolt pitch 496 to 538 (for power supply) MLY
Refrigerant pipe Ceiling open dimension 580 to 594 N
Wiring ent connecting port ¢ A
g entry (Gas side) N 8
(for remote Refrigerant pipe -
i i [N
control) connecting port ¢ 6.4 4
(Liquid side)
MMD-APQ076MHY - MMDAP0276MHY X NP TONN NIPNN? 7Y M
Hanging bolt pitch A g e T A B C 1IN X NNa
F Unit external dimension B /‘ g
| C (Outside) '} 076, 086, 096, 106, 770 700 650 190x660
‘ ‘ Q 126, 146 Type
J J J o[ - 156, 176, 186 Type 970 900 850 190x860
Olimt T
A g% o | 206,246,276 Type 1170 1100 1050 190x1060
. e | 8BS
L €T
] . . - £
©
v
187
155
Drain pipe Drain pipe 85
connecting port connecting port Refrigerant pipe
N .
o N 135 connecting port
I ~ o |/ (Liquid side)
7 ﬁ : ]
| 8 © WAL
~ c
©| o
[ Be 5 @ 3 Refrigerant pipe
338) B g i connecting port
5| 5| B (Gas side)
: Q| 5 Plo
11 2 g |8
: B L
8 . g o 2 —
| = N 5000 H
. =) 2 " o i’
.p —F —
] D
Electrical control box 3 a7 |
$ 90 knockout hole Wires

(For air taking-in air)

drawing-out port

21
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MMD-AP0074SPH1-E to AP0184SPHI-E

845

SHRM

SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT

SMMS Z

SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

D2VINN DTMNN MIpNA? ATy N

Refrigerant pipe
connecting port
(Liquid side)

Refrigerant pipe
connecting port
(Gas side)

o~ F >.‘
N ~
] ), 5l
2 o
©
<21 - 803 (inside) - 21
& Air filter
[ ] f
(&l ® 9 N~
©

19

168

511

359
7.
422
502

8 —@ ! ‘ @7
- o = N
o) A A ° B © s
805
910 33
N N o 163
D:F’ < ° Drain pipe
Fresh air intake connecting port
(knock-out hole) N
Hanger plate

22

MMD-AP0244SPH1-E, AP0274SPHI-E

Hanging bolt pitch 1205

Unit external dimension 1140

1100 (inside)
i 0 0
[ mil
Access panel Hung-up
N plate
Refrigerant pipe
R 103 connecting port @9.5
 E— T — — (Liquid side)
° ° 5 N o Refrigerant pipe
ko K LQ, o connecting port @15.9
= 1= = = = Q | (Gas side)
N o
5
. pl °
) ol §
s| @
. s| ¢ -
in 2 g 31 o
o e 8|2 .
. : i 2| £
an 8 o g .
g £ i e
N 5
© — 0 3 . — P
0 o AV L e 1
Brl\ | 7| & \ 7 — 8 |- 4
[ e \ . / © 4 o
98 \ 1100 /
33 Drain pipe connecting port
Air filter Electrical control box 163 %
@92 knockout hole (Inner dia, @32, VP25)
(for air intake) Unitexternal
dimension
15 210

Under air intake type

R
:
B4E -
.
<
©
@ c
(=}
g
g 2
°
® ° ° ©
£
g
=
o
<
=}
19 166 ©
o]

Rear air intake type
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SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MMD-APQ0076BHP1-E to AP0566BHPI1-E

Hanging bolt pitch B Hanging bolt pitch
- . - 50 650 50
Main unit dimension A J
. . 22 750 =
| o External dimensions of flange C <
~| o 345 ™ =
T | M =
= = — M ) u = o 3
] v = e g, 2
. L £ E A j 2
LA — | o OO . | D\
[ | 0K .
3 [187.5\
D 355 25
415
3 570
& G .
i Drain pan / Drain Electrical
e:5] pump check cover control box
B3
o N
o
[T}
MODEL MMD- A B c D E
AP007 ~ 018 700 765 640 750 700
AP024 ~ 030 1000 1065 940 1050 500
AP036 ~ 056 1400 1465 1340 1450 700
MMD-APO481HFE to AP0961HFE
Long hole for M10 hanging bolt
Type | Hole dia.-Width x Length 1328
0481 4-912 x 40 Hanging bolt pitch 1288
0721, 0961 4-12 x 92 1262
— |
m
S
."é_
<= <|8—F-—- T <<=
(2]
g
s
T
L sl ]
600
(=)
(=)
O
Refrigerative piping work
example at local site Check port
Refrigerant pipe connecting port
(Gas pipe M
. . Electric parts box (With cover)
Refrigerant pipe
connecting port
(Liquid pipe N)
5 c Db _E_F 1455 528.5 3 c_H J
s T T T 1 198, ) 5285 e
o T ~ = ©
S| LI | T ¢
] l\ : 1 1 : : * 4N = - e =
% Blow-off port _l23 ,i 704 © Suction port
Discharge temp sensor 1160 = 1262 850 Suction port connecting flange (L)
Discharge port connecting flange (K ) (Accessory for main unit of product)
(Accessory for main unit of product) Drain pipe connecting port
Model MMD- A B Cc D E F G H I J K L M N

AP0961HFE | 1392 | 1260 | 250 | 250 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 10-M6 | 10-M6 | ¢22.2 brazin | ¢12.7 flare
APO721HFE | 1392 | 1260 | 250 | 250 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 250| 10-M6| 10-M6|¢22.2 brazin | ¢12.7 flare
AP0481HFE | 892 | 810| 215 |107.5 |107.5 | 215 | — | 250 | 250 | — | 8-M6| 6-M6 |¢15.9 flare .5 flare
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SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MMD-APQ0186HP1-E to AP0276HP1-E

Unit external dimension 1000

m
[ c
o g
£ T T T T T a
T
2 i |2
= . J 28| T
37 &l
= (o] =
: : : : : )
: : o 18
er =
o
pr |
940(Qutside)
Hole for hanging bolt ggm%eeéﬂm pigﬁ 6.4
4-®12x30 (Liquid side)
100,100,100 ,100 100, 100 100, 100 ,10Q , 20 131 il el P
& (Gas side)
] - 0
=) gl .y

B B&p

355

ien
2 |83
o |~
2 (g =
. = % Drain pipe
515 connecting port
OL £gs g
';I %7 o 5} .
. . 2 |8 9e g%
¢= offe -i o 5 wn 'D" g
£ %
)] (0}
= =
o] =
I >

170

50

117.5
CiD 1
LT

159 Hanging bolt mounting pitch 1065 Wires drawing port 50
@125 knockout hole 60
For Auxiliary fresh air flange 255

(Sold separately)

MMD-AP0366HP1-E to AP0566HP1-E

Unit external dimension 1400

c
2
— | L] O T . e 3 " O 2
@
7 T 1 [2
T Al 28|=(C
o || E
7]
. [} - t . . [ % g
: £
>
1340(Outside)
. Refrigerant pipe
Hole for hanging bolt connecting port ©%.5
4-®12%30 (Liquid side)
100 ,100 ,10Q,100Q 10Q 100,100 , 100,100 100 10Q 20 131 ngf’;ﬂ:ip'gﬁolsq
& / (Gas side)
— 1 = 71
0 ™ i| °l
- d
0 |o
= |B
- N~
g) c
£ -g Drain pipe
S % connecting port
Ol, st :
=Y Bl
x : = 518 9 L
*H{* . o)) o o 1:4 =
£ |x .
2 |2 13
9 |z v
g 5 ot
= - ~
A 2 ’y % —Y i
. ) ) /SO
159 | Hanging bolt mounting pitch 1465 Wires drawing port 40
D125 knockout hole 255
For Auxiliary fresh air flange et

(Sold separately)
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SUPER HEAT RECOVERY MULT SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM

MMD-APQ726HP-E, AP0966HP-E = z = T = = =
)
<2
82
e =)
<
~
<Air inlet> . 2 N . . . . E <
1316 =
58 _ 200 200 200 200 200 200 _ 58] j
1296 (Outside) =
ol < 41
ar N
” ey N 98,100,100,100,100,100,100,100,100,100,100,100, 98
= e O T
<| o T | ©
B 1297 ° ¢ §> i e
©
= ¢ ol o A T i
3 / |_41
<
200 200 200 200 200 00 58
Electrical control box
D2y D'TRN NIPNN? 7Y 2N)
MMK-AP0073H1 to AP0243H1 MMK-APQQ57HP-E to AP0127HP-E
1050 Air Inlet Air Filter 230
—— 10 ]
_ 71 .  E— &
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SUPER MODULAR MULTI SYSTEM
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